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Copyright
Producer:

(C)

Location:

Paying to 5 placings,

1D Time =

2D Time
3D Time

4D Time =

1st 14.875
2nd 14.901
3rd 14.965
4th 15.137
5th 15.260
6th 15.296
7th 15.351

1st 15.488
2nd 15.536
3rd 15.599
4th 15.620
5th 15.622
6th 15.669
7th 15.687
8th 15.711
9th 15.724
10th 15.753
11th 15.781
12th 15.785
13th 15.798
14th 15.864

1st 15.903
2nd 15.917
3rd 15.921
4th 15.927
5th 15.944
6th 15.966
7th 16.011
8th 16.013
9th 16.024
10th 16.049
11th 16.054
12th 16.067
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2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 06/14/24

Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646
St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI
ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in Open IBRA Barrels

14.875, Placings =

15.375, Placings
15.875, Placings
16.875, Placings

$260.
$213.
$158.
$103.
$ 55.

$235.
$192.
$143.
$ 93.
$ 50.

$185.
$151.
$112.
S 73.
$ 39.

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

Not Placed =

1D

Jackpot Total = $ 2544.80, Rider count = 142

7, Pool = $ 788.89
14, Pool = $ 712.54
44, Pool = $ 559.86
35, Pool = $ 483.51
42
Placings

BRIAN LANGWORTHY on BUSY LEAVING MEMORYS
MEGAN YOUNG on HORSE

NACONA LYNCH on CRUE

SHANNA RUFFNER on STELLA

DALTON BEKINS on JESS ICE

KAYLA O'HERAN on HIGH BROWS ONE

KELSY POTTER on KP CASHIN IN BIGTIME

2D

Placings

MADELINE GROUTHAUS on JIMMY

LYNSEY PAUL-MEHALSKI on SNOOKIE

MCKAYLA DRESSLER on TOUGHS DASHIN CHUTE
ISABELLAH TROUTNER on FIREWATER RUSH
KAILY SOOY on CHECKERED FLAG

KARA NEMETH on GQH TWISTY FIREWATER

EMMA SOWLE on MONTIS JEWEL

AMANDA SHEETS on DISBUGGYCANSCOOT

TERRI LANGWORTHY on FIREWATERMAKESMEROCK
KYLEE WILSON on TONIGHT HEZA BIGTIME
SHANE YODER on HOT AND FABIO

CAROLYN HOCHSTETLER on STREAKIN -N- KISSIN
Brad Marshall on Doc Malbec King Gal
BRIAN LANGWORTHY on KR ZOOMIN TO INDY

3D

Placings

ELIZABETH COE on THE JAZZ CONCEPT
CATHY SHONKWILER on TATER

Renee Snow on Billy

GAILYN DAGGETT on LYNX INDYBAR CHARGER
Jessica Growcock on Ima Lil To Slick
CLARE GILLIN on QUICK

RILEY TRAVIS on LIBERTYVILLE SAM

CAIT PAVEY on ALAMITOS FROSTED FOX
ALLY BARGA on REBA

KORTNEY BENNETT on SHE'S PRITZY BOUJEE
Sarah Bennett on Fancy French Hat
DEBBIE HENLEY on MP MAN ON A MISSION
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13th 16.070 CLARE BJORK on PENNY'S IRIS FIRE

14th 16.085 RASS PEDERSON on GOLD MOON DISCO 37
15th 16.091 PATTIE MARSHALL on CRANSTON

16th 16.139 HAZEL LEWIS on ROCKY

17th 16.142 Hope Fleck on Starstruck Sweet as Honey
18th 16.155 BOBBIEJO WARD on CHEETIN CASH

19th 16.217 Callie jane Lajcak on HR MY SOCKS ARE FAMOUS
20th 16.225 STEPHANIE SHEPHERD on JUNE

21st 16.244 Olivia Curtis on Machen bets

22nd 16.290 LEEANN BOEHMER on DONT BUG YOUR LUCK
23rd 16.293 RAYLIN OVERSMITH on HEISTER

24th 16.308 TORI NEWLAND on TWAYNAS CALI CASH

25th 16.312 BARBIE STAYTON on MI FRENCH KITTY

26th 16.326 JERSEY PYLMAN on BOODIE ON THE BEACH
27th 16.338 ELLANA HAIFLEY on ROBS POLECAT CREEK
28th 16.355 LTZ GEYER on TICKET

29th 16.380 BARBIE STAYTON on COMETS BUSY HEART
30th 16.395 Kt Novakoski on Call Me Nettles

31st 16.428 DAVID WILLTAMS on BIG TIME TONIGHT

32nd 16.444 CAROLYN HOCHSTETLER on INDYS UNIQUE DREAM
33rd 16.490 Lynsey Paul-mehalski on CD Sexy by Design
34th 16.536 MEGAN YOUNG on HORSE 2

35th 16.545 RASS PEDERSON on CALIFORNIA EDITION
36th 16.554 JOSIE DIEHL on ZAKIRA

37th 16.571 AMANDA KINCADE on FROSTED BROOK

38th 16.594 BRTANNA HATTER on ABSOLUTE SPEED

39th 16.608 BROOKLYN JAMES on JCS DOCS FIRE N ICE
40th 16.674 BRTIAN WONDERS on IN DE POCKETS

41st 16.675 TARA BEILBY on ASHA

42nd 16.711 TERESA HOWK on EARL

43rd 16.807 GAILYN DAGGETT on TACS DOLL

44th 16.810 D.J. Lamance on Stole N Cash

4D Placings

1st 16.914 $160.00 KRISTINE SALTZ on SHEZ CARMEL COATED
2nd 16.958 $131.00 Sienna Fowler on Notyourdaddysdinero
3rd 16.972 $ 97.00 SHAWN ECKERT on SKY

4th 16.998 $ 63.00 KINSLEY HILL on PEPPER

5th 17.064 $ 34.00 WENDY WONDERS on SEPERATE TROUBADOUR
oth 17.142 ALLY BARGA on INOLA

7th 17.165 JESSICA LAJCAK on WW WHEELS UP

8th 17.181 CRYSTAL SEELYE on CUDAS CHICK

9th 17.196 BRANDYE SCHMITT on BIG LIBERTY LEVI
10th 17.219 LARRY TEUBERT on FRENCHI
11th 17.291 KT NOVAKOSKI on TBT FIRE AND FAME
12th 17.317 RILEY TRAVIS on FROSTED RED VELVET

Tie 17.317 CODY SHONKWILER on BUCKET

14th 17.356 NOLA RANKIN on BULLY LADY LOVE
15th 17.372 SAVANNAH ECKERT on SCHAFER

leth 17.428 GAYLINN DRESSLER on KN FABULOUS N PERKY
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17th 17.612 LISA BATTJES on HEZA LYNX KID
18th 17.754 CLAYTON LAMANCE on FOOLS TOPSHELFEF WHISKEY
19th 17.787 LORRIE HAGENBUCH on WEEKEND IN FRANCE
20th 17.821 BRANDI MATHIS on BUSY SIPIN FIREWATER
21st 17.835 ALLY BARGA on NOVA
22nd 17.969 JORDAN CARMIEN on GINGER
23rd 17.978 JOHN TOBIAS on SMOKIN BUGS
24th 18.064 DEBBIE HENLEY on SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER
25th 18.066 SHELBY SEES on WILLOW
26th 18.081 KYLTIE HUFF on RUBY
27th 18.106 KYLEE STPKEMA on WHEN IMBAD IMBETTER
28th 18.129 TAYLOR RODMAN on REMT
29th 18.377 PAM STRODE on CHEX'S LUCKY BLUE
30th 18.670 MYA MARSHALL on KROS CLASSY LADY
31st 18.993 WENDY WALKER on NOBLE FRENCHMANS LAD
32nd 19.361 Jozy Mathis on Gypsy
33rd 19.560 MAKATLA GREENWAY on TUFT
34th 19.728 Rachel Battjes on Pals Tella Cartel
35th 20.141 MARIE BOVA on BOUBACAR
N/T 400.000 FATTH NOVAKOSKI on GITRDUNWITHLUCK
N/T 400.000 ABIGATIL FRANKLIN on DESIGNER
N/T 400.000 ROD BAYS on WW HE GONE
N/T 403.565 ALLIE GOHN on GEORGE
N/T 414.887 CAROLYN HOCHSTETLER on KT GONE FOR A CORONA
N/T 415.209 ZOEY BENNETT on DASH OF CAPO
N/T 415.226 BARRY REED on FISH A FAMOUS PEARL
N/T 415.432 Karey Potter on Ease on Bye
N/T 415.629 RICH COE on GO ZOEY GO
N/T 415.646 NICOLE KAMMERER on INDYS CHIC O LENA
N/T 415.679 KELSEY LEHMAN on WHISKEY
N/T 415.681 KENZIE HORNING on STREAK OUT OF LUCKS
N/T 415.871 KAREY POTTER on RK MIRROR IMAGE
N/T 415.877 CARL HOCHSTETLER on SWEET STONE CANDY
N/T 415.954 DAVID WILLTAMS on MUGGIN FOR A FORTUNE
N/T 416.006 MILA GEYER on BELLA
N/T 416.095 JASON BATTJES on JEO
N/T 416.107 MCKENNA BATTJES on ROMEO WRANGLER TWO
N/T 416.119 LORRIE HAGENBUCH on MISS CHARMIN SHARMIN
N/T 416.274 ISABELLAH TROUTNER on STEELE MEA MIRACLE
N/T 416.456 JOSIE TEUBERT on REBA
N/T 416.507 SHANE YODER on IMA LIL SPANKY
N/T 416.708 EMMA BAKER on WS BOURBON
N/T 416.779 RETINA SANDERSON on CLIFFHELENAS JET
N/T 416.817 TARA BEILBY on LIL BIT OF A CONCEPT
N/T 416.897 WENDY WALKER on TGB FRENCHMANS WYATT
N/T 416.955 RYAN LAPERRIERE on STORMY
N/T 417.103 ANDREA LAMANCE on WINDY CITY TRAFFIC
N/T 417.221 D.J. Lamance on Justa Perkfect Fling
N/T 417.293 Payten King on French Pepto

N/T 417.331 DIANE TOBIAS on AGOTTA ALOTA QUICK
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N/T 417.357 JEFF SHEPHERD on REMT

N/T 417.384 EMILY CHRISTNER on SKRRT

N/T 417.840 Eastyn Paul-mehalski on Skatty Blackburn
N/T 417.943 Urijah Kincade on Sue Fooled Ya

N/T 418.048 ZACK EVANS on JACKIE BIG BEE (JACK)

N/T 418.419 SAMANTHA BATTJES on REPEAT

N/T 418.679 CODY SHONKWILER on PERRY

N/T 426.429 ABBI HUNT on SLYDER

N/T 427.044 KIM KEGLER on FREETOW

N/T 427.116 ELLA RHODES on BLAZE

N/T 430.208 KOURTNEY HARGETT on KARMA
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Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 06/14/24

Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646
St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI
ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Masters

Location:

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 400.00, Rider count = 50
1D Time = 14.875, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 172.00
2D Time = 15.875, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 132.00
3D Time = 16.875, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 96.00
Not Placed = 15
1D Placings
1st 14.875 $ 74.00 BRTAN LANGWORTHY on BUSY LEAVING MEMORYS
2nd 15.137 $ 57.00 SHANNA RUFFNER on STELLA
3rd 15.711 $ 41.00 AMANDA SHEETS on DISBUGGYCANSCOOT
4th 15.724 TERRI LANGWORTHY on FIREWATERMAKESMEROCK
5th 15.785 CAROLYN HOCHSTETLER on STREAKIN -N- KISSIN
6th 15.798 Brad Marshall on Doc Malbec King Gal
7th 15.864 BRTIAN LANGWORTHY on KR ZOOMIN TO INDY
2D Placings
1st 15.917 $ 57.00 CATHY SHONKWILER on TATER
2nd 15.921 $ 44.00 Renee Snow on Billy
3rd 15.927 $ 32.00 GAILYN DAGGETT on LYNX INDYBAR CHARGER
4th 16.049 KORTNEY BENNETT on SHE'S PRITZY BOUJEE
5th 16.054 Sarah Bennett on Fancy French Hat
6th 16.067 DEBBIE HENLEY on MP MAN ON A MISSION
7th 16.091 PATTIE MARSHALL on CRANSTON
8th 16.155 BOBBIEJO WARD on CHEETIN CASH
9th 16.290 LEEANN BOEHMER on DONT BUG YOUR LUCK
10th 16.312 BARBIE STAYTON on MI FRENCH KITTY
11th 16.380 BARBIE STAYTON on COMETS BUSY HEART
12th 16.444 CAROLYN HOCHSTETLER on INDYS UNIQUE DREAM
13th 16.674 BRIAN WONDERS on IN DE POCKETS
14th 16.675 TARA BEILBY on ASHA
15th 16.711 TERESA HOWK on EARL
l6th 16.807 GAILYN DAGGETT on TACS DOLL
17th 16.810 D.J. Lamance on Stole N Cash
3D Placings
1st 17.064 $ 41.00 WENDY WONDERS on SEPERATE TROUBADOUR
2nd 17.165 $ 32.00 JESSICA LAJCAK on WW WHEELS UP
3rd 17.219 $ 23.00 LARRY TEUBERT on FRENCHI
4th 17.254 ERIC ROOD on KOOL AID
5th 17.428 GAYLINN DRESSLER on KN FABULOUS N PERKY
oth 17.612 LISA BATTJES on HEZA LYNX KID
7th 17.787 LORRIE HAGENBUCH on WEEKEND IN FRANCE
8th 17.978 JOHN TOBIAS on SMOKIN BUGS
9th 18.064 DEBBIE HENLEY on SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER
10th 18.377 PAM STRODE on CHEX'S LUCKY BLUE
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11th 18.993 WENDY WALKER on NOBLE FRENCHMANS LAD
N/T 400.000 ROD BAYS on WW HE GONE
N/T 414.887 CAROLYN HOCHSTETLER on KT GONE FOR A CORONA
N/T 415.629 RICH COE on GO ZOEY GO
N/T 415.877 CARL HOCHSTETLER on SWEET STONE CANDY
N/T 416.119 LORRIE HAGENBUCH on MISS CHARMIN SHARMIN
N/T 416.385 STEPHANIE SHEPHERD on JUNE
N/T 416.507 SHANE YODER on IMA LIL SPANKY
N/T 416.817 TARA BEILBY on LIL BIT OF A CONCEPT
N/T 416.897 WENDY WALKER on TGB FRENCHMANS WYATT
N/T 417.103 ANDREA LAMANCE on WINDY CITY TRAFFIC
N/T 417.221 D.J. Lamance on Justa Perkfect Fling
N/T 417.331 DIANE TOBIAS on AGOTTA ALOTA QUICK
N/T 417.357 JEFF SHEPHERD on REMI
N/T 417.384 EMILY CHRISTNER on SKRRT

N/T 427.044 KIM KEGLER on FREETOW
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Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 06/14/24
Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646
Location: St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI
ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Adult

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 360.00, Rider count = 45
1D Time = 14.965, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 154.80
2D Time = 15.965, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 118.80
3D Time = 16.965, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 86.40
Not Placed = 12
1D Placings
1st 14.965 $ 67.00 NACONA LYNCH on CRUE
2nd 15.260 $ 51.00 DALTON BEKINS on JESS ICE
3rd 15.296 $ 37.00 KAYLA O'HERAN on HIGH BROWS ONE
4th 15.351 KELSY POTTER on KP CASHIN IN BIGTIME
5th 15.488 MADELINE GROUTHAUS on JIMMY
6th 15.622 KATLY SOOY on CHECKERED FLAG
7th 15.669 KARA NEMETH on GQH TWISTY FIREWATER
8th 15.687 EMMA SOWLE on MONTIS JEWEL
9th 15.903 ELTZABETH COE on THE JAZZ CONCEPT
10th 15.944 Jessica Growcock on Ima Lil To Slick

2D Placings
RILEY TRAVIS on LIBERTYVILLE SAM
CAIT PAVEY on ALAMITOS FROSTED FOX
ALLY BARGA on REBA

1st 16.011 $ 51.00
2nd 16.013 $ 39.00
3rd 16.024 s 29.00

4th 16.185 KELLI MYERS on DOCS AURORA BEE

5th 16.308 TORI NEWLAND on TWAYNAS CALI CASH
oth 16.338 ELLANA HAIFLEY on ROBS POLECAT CREEK
7th 16.355 LTIZ GEYER on TICKET

8th 16.554 JOSIE DIEHL on ZAKIRA

9th 16.571 AMANDA KINCADE on FROSTED BROOK
10th 16.594 BRTANNA HATTER on ABSOLUTE SPEED
11th 16.914 KRISTINE SALTZ on SHEZ CARMEL COATED
12th 16.958 Sienna Fowler on Notyourdaddysdinero

3D Placings
ALLY BARGA on INOLA
CRYSTAL SEELYE on CUDAS CHICK
BRANDYE SCHMITT on BIG LIBERTY LEVI

1st 17.142 $ 37.00
2nd 17.181 $ 29.00
3rd 17.196 $ 21.00

4th 17.317 RILEY TRAVIS on FROSTED RED VELVET
Tie 17.317 CODY SHONKWILER on BUCKET

6th 17.662 MELISSA BOYSEN on BULLET

7th 17.821 BRANDI MATHIS on BUSY SIPIN FIREWATER
8th 17.835 ALLY BARGA on NOVA

9th 17.969 JORDAN CARMIEN on GINGER
10th 18.066 SHELBY SEES on WILLOW
11th 18.129 TAYLOR RODMAN on REMI

N/T 400.000 JASON BATTJES on JEO
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N/T 403.565 ALLIE GOHN on GEORGE

N/T 415.679 KELSEY LEHMAN on WHISKEY

N/T 416.107 MCKENNA BATTJES on ROMEO WRANGLER TWO
N/T 416.441 ROXANNE PULVER on GYPSY

N/T 416.708 EMMA BAKER on WS BOURBON

N/T 417.293 Payten King on French Pepto

N/T 418.048 ZACK EVANS on JACKIE BIG BEE (JACK)
N/T 418.419 SAMANTHA BATTJES on REPEAT

N/T 418.679 CODY SHONKWILER on PERRY

N/T 418.746 ANDY SHEPHERD on MAX

N/T 430.208 KOURTNEY HARGETT on KARMA
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Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 06/14/24
Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646
Location: St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI
ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Youth

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 352.00, Rider count = 44

1D Time = 15.620, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 151.36

2D Time = 16.620, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 116.16
3D Time = 17.620, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 84.48
Not Placed = 13
1D Placings
1st 15.620 $ 65.00 ISABELLAH TROUTNER on FIREWATER RUSH
2nd 15.731 $ 50.00 RAYLIN OVERSMITH on HEISTER
3rd 15.872 $ 36.00 ALAINY CHRISTIANSON on KOYA
4th 15.966 CLARE GILLIN on QUICK
5th 16.070 CLARE BJORK on PENNY'S IRIS FIRE
6th 16.139 HAZEL LEWIS on ROCKY
7th 16.142 Hope Fleck on Starstruck Sweet as Honey
8th 16.217 Callie jane Lajcak on HR MY SOCKS ARE FAMOUS
9th 16.244 Olivia Curtis on Machen bets
10th 16.319 ISABELLE SHEPHERD on BENTLEY
11th 16.326 JERSEY PYLMAN on BOODIE ON THE BEACH
12th 16.395 Kt Novakoski on Call Me Nettles
13th 16.427 GARRETT PARKS on GLITTER CAT
14th 16.481 Claire Lash on Lilly
15th 16.608 BROOKLYN JAMES on JCS DOCS FIRE N ICE
2D Placings
1st 16.757 $ 50.00 ALYSSA SMITH on ZINGER
2nd 16.998 $ 38.00 KINSLEY HILL on PEPPER
3rd 17.291 $ 28.00 KT NOVAKOSKI on TBT FIRE AND FAME
4th 17.356 NOLA RANKIN on BULLY LADY LOVE
5th 17.408 Sawyer Parks on Zip
oth 17.418 KARINA BARKEY on PISTAL
7th 17.430 KARINA BARKEY on MEDIC
8th 17.491 FAY PULVER on PENNY
9th 17.569 NATALIE SPIDEL on KATE
3D Placings
1st 17.754 $ 36.00 CLAYTON LAMANCE on FOOLS TOPSHELEF WHISKEY
2nd 17.942 $ 28.00 BRENNA TULLIS on BIRDIE
3rd 18.081 $ 20.00 KYLTIE HUFF on RUBY
4th 18.106 KYLEE STPKEMA on WHEN IMBAD IMBETTER
5th 19.361 Jozy Mathis on Gypsy
6th 19.560 MAKATLA GREENWAY on TUFT
7th 23.569 BRENNA TULLIS on TOAST
N/T 400.000 MYA MARSHALL on KROS CLASSY LADY
N/T 400.000 FAITH NOVAKOSKI on GITRDUNWITHLUCK

N/T 415.209 ZOEY BENNETT on DASH OF CAPO
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N/T 415.646 NICOLE KAMMERER on INDYS CHIC O LENA
N/T 415.681 KENZIE HORNING on STREAK OUT OF LUCKS
N/T 416.006 MILA GEYER on BELLA

N/T 416.274 ISABELLAH TROUTNER on STEELE MEA MIRACLE
N/T 416.456 JOSIE TEUBERT on REBA

N/T 416.592 TATUMN GRIFFITHS on BASIC WHITE GIRL

N/T 416.779 RETNA SANDERSON on CLIFFHELENAS JET

N/T 416.955 RYAN LAPERRIERE on STORMY

N/T 417.943 Urijah Kincade on Sue Fooled Ya

N/T 426.429 ABBI HUNT on SLYDER
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Paying to

Copyright
Producer:

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

(C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Location:
ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in Open IBRA Barrels

2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 06/15/24

Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646
St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI

5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4474.00, Rider count = 155

1D Time =
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Tie
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

092
112
120
168
202
255
292
413
504
538
561
564

594
653
669
680
680
689
712
790
803
814
821
856
867
868
877
884
901
915
930
948
966
969
988

15.092, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 1386.94
15.592, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 1252.72
16.092, Placings = 58, Pool = $ 984.28
17.092, Placings = 33, Pool = $ 850.06

$458.
$374.
$277.
$180.
$ 97.

$413.
$338.
$251.
$125.
$125.

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

Not Placed = 23

1D Placings
CAROLYN HOCHSTETLER on KT GONE FOR A CORONA
BARRY REED on FISH A FAMOUS PEARL
NACONA LYNCH on CRUE
ZOEY BENNETT on DASH OF CAPO
KAILY SOOY on CHECKERED FLAG
KELSEY LEHMAN on WHISKEY
LYNSEY PAUL-MEHALSKI on CLR BROOKSTONE WHIRL
MCKENNA BATTJES on ROMEO WRANGLER TWO
RICH COE on GO ZOEY GO
RASS PEDERSON on CALIFORNIA EDITION
Katelyn Knepper on Haulin in the firewater
SHANNA RUFFNER on STELLA

2D Placings
NACONA LYNCH on BLUE MOON DIPPER
KYLEE WILSON on TONIGHT HEZA BIGTIME
KORTNEY BENNETT on SHE'S PRITZY BOUJEE
GAILYN DAGGETT on LYNX INDYBAR CHARGER
SHANE YODER on HOT AND FABIO
KENZIE HORNING on STREAK OUT OF LUCKS
BRIAN LANGWORTHY on BUSY LEAVING MEMORYS
BRIAN LANGWORTHY on KR ZOOMIN TO INDY
KELSY POTTER on KP CASHIN IN BIGTIME
Renee Snow on Billy

JESSICA LAJCAK on WW WHEELS UP
AMANDA KINCADE on FROSTED BROOK
CAIT PAVEY on ALAMITOS FROSTED FOX

Sarah Bennett on Fancy French Hat
BOBBIEJO WARD on CHEETIN CASH

CAROLYN HOCHSTETLER on STREAKIN -N- KISSIN
ISABELLAH TROUTNER on FIREWATER RUSH
HANNA HOLLIS on PARTY BANDIT
CARL HOCHSTETLER on SWEET STONE CANDY
KARA NEMETH on GQH TWISTY FIREWATER
ELLA LAMB on RAE RAE BURNING DAYLIGHT
TERRI LANGWORTHY on FIREWATERMAKESMEROCK
KARA NEMETH on TY BLAZER KINDA GUY
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24th 16.003 Hope Fleck on Starstruck Sweet as Honey
25th 16.012 ELLANA HAIFLEY on ROBS POLECAT CREEK
26th 16.022 EMMA SOWLE on MONTIS JEWEL

27th 16.024 BROOKE EATON on IRIS JERRY

28th 16.058 ISABELLE SHEPHERD on BENTLEY

29th 16.063 RILEY TRAVIS on LIBERTYVILLE SAM

3D Placings

1st 16.122 $325.00 Jessica Growcock on Ima Lil To Slick
2nd 16.126 $266.00 ISABELLAH TROUTNER on STEELE MEA MIRACLE
3rd 16.152 $197.00 RON KUIPERS on SIX

4th 16.157 $128.00 DAVID WILLTAMS on BIG TIME TONIGHT
5th 16.194 $ 69.00 Callie jane Lajcak on HR MY SOCKS ARE FAMOUS
6th 16.216 Kt Novakoski on Call Me Nettles

7th 16.231 CATHY SHONKWILER on TATER

8th 16.244 SHELBY SEES on WILLOW

9th 16.248 LTZ GEYER on TICKET

10th 16.265 STEPHANIE SHEPHERD on JUNE

11th 16.271 WENDY WALKER on TGB FRENCHMANS WYATT
12th 16.279 JASON BATTJES on JEO

13th 16.291 BRTIANNA HATTER on ABSOLUTE SPEED
14th 16.315 Olivia Curtis on Machen bets

15th 16.321 CLARE GILLIN on QUICK

l6th 16.355 Brad Marshall on Doc Malbec King Gal
17th 16.393 DIANE TOBIAS on AGOTTA ALOTA QUICK
18th 16.459 DEBBIE HENLEY on MP MAN ON A MISSION
19th 16.460 RILEY TRAVIS on FROSTED RED VELVET
20th 16.468 Sienna Fowler on Notyourdaddysdinero
21st 16.471 Katelyn Knepper on Firewater romper
22nd 16.484 MILA GEYER on BELLA
23rd 16.490 AMBER MACIOK on OUTLAW
24th 16.497 SAVANNAH METOYER on NALA
25th 16.510 TERESA HOWK on EARL
26th 16.529 DAVID WILLTAMS on MUGGIN FOR A FORTUNE
27th 16.548 LYDIA FILBRANDT on ANNIE
28th 16.579 RASS PEDERSON on GOLD MOON DISCO 37
29th 16.595 TAYLOR RODMAN on REMT

30th 16.601 NICOLE KAMMERER on INDYS CHIC O LENA
31lst 16.605 Lynsey Paul-mehalski on CD Sexy by Design
32nd 16.617 FATTH NOVAKOSKI on GITRDUNWITHLUCK
33rd 16.646 CODY SHONKWILER on PERRY

34th 16.665 D.J. Lamance on Stole N Cash

35th 16.676 TARA BEILBY on LIL BIT OF A CONCEPT
36th 16.684 ANDREA LAMANCE on WINDY CITY TRAFFIC
37th 16.685 TORI NEWLAND on TWAYNAS CALI CASH
38th 16.692 EMMA BAKER on WS BOURBON

39th 16.699 KT NOVAKOSKI on TBT FIRE AND FAME
40th 16.701 HAZEL LEWIS on ROCKY

41st 16.712 BRTIAN WONDERS on IN DE POCKETS

42nd 16.717 KINSLEY HILL on PEPPER
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$ 60.
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ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in Open IBRA Barrels

00
00
00
00
00

DIANE LOOSENORT on LIGHTNING N FLAMES
KRISTINE SALTZ on SHEZ CARMEL COATED
BROOKE HUFF on JEWEL

ADRIENNE MAST on STREAKER

JAYNE LYNN on BLUE ROCK TOUGH

RAYLIN OVERSMITH on HEISTER

Rachel Zeigler on Ima Blue Sky Hancock
SAVANNAH ECKERT on SCHAFER

JERSEY PYLMAN on BOODIE ON THE BEACH
CHLOE CRUZ on GENTLEMAN'S GOLDEN LUCK
Eastyn Paul-mehalski on Skatty Blackburn
GAILYN DAGGETT on TACS DOLL

Katelyn Knepper on Frosty ventus eagle
REINA SANDERSON on CLIFFHELENAS JET
DEBBIE HENLEY on SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER
PATTIE MARSHALL on CRANSTON

4D Placings
Rachel Battjes on Pals Tella Cartel
RYAN LAPERRIERE on STORMY

Pyper Carhart on Streaking peppy rr
NOLA RANKIN on BULLY LADY LOVE
CAROLYN HOCHSTETLER on INDYS UNIQUE DREAM
GAYLINN DRESSLER on KN FABULOUS N PERKY
JOSIE CLARE on ZAKIRA
Ally Barga on Inola
EMILY CHRISTNER on SKRRT
KYLEE SIPKEMA on WHEN IMBAD IMBETTER
KOURTNEY HARGETT on KARMA
WENDY WONDERS on SEPERATE TROUBADOUR
ALLTE GOHN on GEORGE
LISA BATTJES on HEZA LYNX KID
Urijah Kincade on Dally
LYN OVERHOLT on PEDROSLUCKYDUDE
KYLTE HUFF on RUBY

ZACK EVANS on JACKIE BIG BEE (JACK)
JEN DEMATTEO on JS FRECKLE FLASH BAILEY
LORRIE HAGENBUCH on WEEKEND IN FRANCE
Ally Barga on Nova
JORDAN CARMIEN on GINGER
CRYSTAL SEELYE on CUDAS CHICK

PAM STRODE on CHEX'S LUCKY BLUE
SIDNEY TORREY on ELLIE
JOHN TOBIAS on SMOKIN BUGS
BRANDI MATHIS on BUSY SIPIN FIREWATER
London Paul-mehalski on Pathogenesis
REINA SANDERSON on UNDNIABLYSTRIKING
Jozy Mathis on Gypsy
MARTE BOVA on BOUBACAR
MADDIE MONROE on DIVA
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ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in Open IBRA Barrels

33rd 24.936 MADISON JACK on ROWDY
N/T 400.000 WENDY WALKER on NOBLE FRENCHMANS LAD
N/T 400.000 SHANE YODER on IMA LIL SPANKY
N/T 400.000 JOSIE TEUBERT on REBA
N/T 400.000 REBEKAH KUBIAK on PERKS MAGIC FROST
N/T 400.000 BRANDYE SCHMITT on BIG LIBERTY LEVI
N/T 400.000 BARBIE STAYTON on MI FRENCH KITTY
N/T 400.000 LARRY TEUBERT on FRENCHIT
N/T 400.000 KIM KEGLER on FREETOW
N/T 400.000 BARBIE STAYTON on COMETS BUSY HEART
N/T 404.224 JAYNE LYNN on FLY ME A FRENCHMAN
N/T 415.350 KIM WAGESTER on SF GUYSWANNABELIKEME
N/T 415.477 Karey Potter on Ease on Bye
N/T 416.119 LORRIE HAGENBUCH on MISS CHARMIN SHARMIN
N/T 416.318 ALLY BARGA on REBA
N/T 416.475 TARA BEILBY on ASHA
N/T 417.604 Urijah Kincade on Sue Fooled Ya
N/T 417.699 AMY MILLER on SPIN
N/T 417.916 KAREY POTTER on RK MIRROR IMAGE
N/T 419.463 SAMANTHA BATTJES on REPEAT
N/T 421.849 CLAYTON LAMANCE on FOOLS TOPSHELFEF WHISKEY
N/T 422.182 AMY MILLER on SCRATCH
N/T 427.415 ELTZABETH COE on THE JAZZ CONCEPT

N/T 433.253 ADDYSON LUX on DILLION
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Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 06/15/24
Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646
Location: St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI
ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Masters

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 457.60, Rider count = 52

1D Time = 15.092, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 196.77
2D Time = 16.092, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 151.01
3D Time = 17.092, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 109.82
Not Placed = 12
1D Placings
1st 15.092 $ 85.00 CAROLYN HOCHSTETLER on KT GONE FOR A CORONA
2nd 15.112 $ 65.00 BARRY REED on FISH A FAMOUS PEARL
3rd 15.504 $ 47.00 RICH COE on GO ZOEY GO
4th 15.5064 SHANNA RUFFNER on STELLA
5th 15.669 KORTNEY BENNETT on SHE'S PRITZY BOUJEE
oth 15.680 GAILYN DAGGETT on LYNX INDYBAR CHARGER
7th 15.712 BRTAN LANGWORTHY on BUSY LEAVING MEMORYS
8th 15.790 BRTIAN LANGWORTHY on KR ZOOMIN TO INDY
9th 15.821 JESSICA LAJCAK on WW WHEELS UP
10th 15.868 Sarah Bennett on Fancy French Hat
11th 15.877 BOBBIEJO WARD on CHEETIN CASH
12th 15.884 CAROLYN HOCHSTETLER on STREAKIN -N- KISSIN
13th 15.930 CARL HOCHSTETLER on SWEET STONE CANDY
14th 15.969 TERRI LANGWORTHY on FIREWATERMAKESMEROCK
15th 16.078 Renee Snow on Billy
2D Placings
1st 16.152 $ 65.00 RON KUIPERS on SIX
2nd 16.231 $ 50.00 CATHY SHONKWILER on TATER
3rd 16.271 $ 36.00 WENDY WALKER on TGB FRENCHMANS WYATT
4th 16.355 Brad Marshall on Doc Malbec King Gal
5th 16.459 DEBBIE HENLEY on MP MAN ON A MISSION
oth 16.510 TERESA HOWK on EARL
7th 16.665 D.J. Lamance on Stole N Cash
8th 16.676 TARA BEILBY on LIL BIT OF A CONCEPT
9th 16.684 ANDREA LAMANCE on WINDY CITY TRAFFIC
10th 16.712 BRTAN WONDERS on IN DE POCKETS
11th 16.741 DIANE LOOSENORT on LIGHTNING N FLAMES
12th 16.887 JAYNE LYNN on BLUE ROCK TOUGH
13th 17.032 GAILYN DAGGETT on TACS DOLL
14th 17.081 DEBBIE HENLEY on SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER
15th 17.087 PATTIE MARSHALL on CRANSTON
3D Placings
1st 17.337 $ 47.00 CAROLYN HOCHSTETLER on INDYS UNIQUE DREAM
2nd 17.374 $ 36.00 GAYLINN DRESSLER on KN FABULOUS N PERKY
3rd 17.484 $ 26.00 EMILY CHRISTNER on SKRRT

4th 17.538 WENDY WONDERS on SEPERATE TROUBADOUR
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Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Masters

LISA BATTJES on HEZA LYNX KID

LYN OVERHOLT on PEDROSLUCKYDUDE

JEN DEMATTEO on JS FRECKLE FLASH BAILEY
LORRIE HAGENBUCH on WEEKEND IN FRANCE
PAM STRODE on CHEX'S LUCKY BLUE

JOHN TOBIAS on SMOKIN BUGS

KIM KEGLER on FREETOW

WENDY WALKER on NOBLE FRENCHMANS LAD
STEPHANTIE SHEPHERD on JUNE

LARRY TEUBERT on FRENCHI

BARBIE STAYTON on MI FRENCH KITTY

SHANE YODER on IMA LIL SPANKY

BARBTIE STAYTON on COMETS BUSY HEART
JAYNE LYNN on FLY ME A FRENCHMAN

KIM WAGESTER on SF GUYSWANNABELIKEME
LORRIE HAGENBUCH on MISS CHARMIN SHARMIN
TARA BEILBY on ASHA

ANDY SHEPHERD on MAX
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Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 06/15/24
Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646
Location: St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI
ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Adult

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 440.00, Rider count = 50

1D Time = 15.120, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 189.20
2D Time = 16.120, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 145.20
3D Time = 17.120, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 105.60
Not Placed = 7
1D Placings
1st 15.120 $ 81.00 NACONA LYNCH on CRUE
2nd 15.202 $ 62.00 KAILY SOOY on CHECKERED FLAG
3rd 15.255 $ 45.00 KELSEY LEHMAN on WHISKEY
4th 15.413 MCKENNA BATTJES on ROMEO WRANGLER TWO
5th 15.561 Katelyn Knepper on Haulin in the firewater
6th 15.594 NACONA LYNCH on BLUE MOON DIPPER
7th 15.796 Jessica Growcock on Ima Lil To Slick
8th 15.803 KELSY POTTER on KP CASHIN IN BIGTIME
9th 15.856 AMANDA KINCADE on FROSTED BROOK
10th 15.867 CAIT PAVEY on ALAMITOS FROSTED FOX
11th 15.948 KARA NEMETH on GQH TWISTY FIREWATER
12th 15.988 KARA NEMETH on TY BLAZER KINDA GUY
13th 16.012 ELLANA HATFLEY on ROBS POLECAT CREEK
14th 16.022 EMMA SOWLE on MONTIS JEWEL
15th 16.024 BROOKE EATON on IRIS JERRY
loth 16.063 RILEY TRAVIS on LIBERTYVILLE SAM
2D Placings
st 16.244 $ 62.00 SHELBY SEES on WILLOW
2nd 16.248 $ 48.00 LIz GEYER on TICKET
3rd 16.279 $ 35.00 JASON BATTJES on JEO
4th 16.291 BRIANNA HATTER on ABSOLUTE SPEED
5th 16.460 RILEY TRAVIS on FROSTED RED VELVET
6th 16.468 Sienna Fowler on Notyourdaddysdinero
7th 16.471 Katelyn Knepper on Firewater romper
8th 16.548 LYDIA FILBRANDT on ANNIE
9th 16.646 CODY SHONKWILER on PERRY
10th 16.685 TORI NEWLAND on TWAYNAS CALI CASH
11th 16.692 EMMA BAKER on WS BOURBON
12th 16.752 KRISTINE SALTZ on SHEZ CARMEL COATED
13th 16.766 KELLTI MYERS on DOCS AURORA BEE
14th 16.786 BROOKE HUFF on JEWEL
15th 16.885 ADRIENNE MAST on STREAKER
l6th 16.996 Rachel Zeigler on Ima Blue Sky Hancock
17th 17.050 Katelyn Knepper on Frosty ventus eagle

3D Placings
1st 17.383 $ 45.00 JOSIE CLARE on ZAKIRA



9:23 PM 06/20/24

1
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
0th

17
17.
17.
17
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.

400.
400.
415.
416.
416.
419.

427

.422 $ 35.00

511 $ 25.00
525

.654

954
150
276
336
640
000
000
329
139
318
463
.415

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Adult

Ally Barga on Inola

KOURTNEY HARGETT on KARMA

Rachel Battjes on Pals Tella Cartel
ALLTE GOHN on GEORGE

ZACK EVANS on JACKIE BIG BEE (JACK)
Ally Barga on Nova

JORDAN CARMIEN on GINGER

CRYSTAL SEELYE on CUDAS CHICK
BRANDI MATHIS on BUSY SIPIN FIREWATER
REBEKAH KUBIAK on PERKS MAGIC FROST
BRANDYE SCHMITT on BIG LIBERTY LEVI
ELIZABETH COE on GO ZOEY GO
ISABELLE SHEPHERD on BENTLEY

ALLY BARGA on REBA

SAMANTHA BATTJES on REPEAT
ELIZABETH COE on THE JAZZ CONCEPT
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9:23 PM 06/20/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 06/15/24
Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646
Location: St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI
ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Youth

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 460.80, Rider count = 41

1D Time = 15.168, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 198.14
2D Time = 16.168, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 152.06
3D Time = 17.168, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 110.59
Not Placed = 7
1D Placings
1st 15.168 $ 85.00 ZOEY BENNETT on DASH OF CAPO
2nd 15.689 $ 65.00 KENZIE HORNING on STREAK OUT OF LUCKS
3rd 15.901 $ 48.00 ISABELLAH TROUTNER on FIREWATER RUSH
4th 15.966 ELLA LAMB on RAE RAE BURNING DAYLIGHT
5th 16.003 Hope Fleck on Starstruck Sweet as Honey
6th 16.126 ISABELLAH TROUTNER on STEELE MEA MIRACLE
2D Placings
1st 16.194 $ 65.00 Callie jane Lajcak on HR MY SOCKS ARE FAMOUS
2nd 16.216 $ 50.00 Kt Novakoski on Call Me Nettles
3rd 16.315 $ 36.00 Olivia Curtis on Machen bets
4th 16.321 CLARE GILLIN on QUICK
5th 16.447 ALAINY CHRISTIANSON on KOYA
6th 16.484 MILA GEYER on BELLA
7th 16.497 SAVANNAH METOYER on NALA
8th 16.601 NICOLE KAMMERER on INDYS CHIC O LENA
9th 16.617 FAITH NOVAKOSKI on GITRDUNWITHLUCK
10th 16.659 REINA SANDERSON on CLIFFHELENAS JET
11th 16.699 KT NOVAKOSKI on TBT FIRE AND FAME
12th 16.701 HAZEL LEWIS on ROCKY
13th 16.717 KINSLEY HILL on PEPPER
14th 16.983 RAYLIN OVERSMITH on HEISTER
15th 17.013 JERSEY PYLMAN on BOODIE ON THE BEACH
leth 17.026 CHLOE CRUZ on GENTLEMAN'S GOLDEN LUCK
17th 17.154 RYAN LAPERRIERE on STORMY
18th 17.158 Pyper Carhart on Streaking peppy rr
3D Placings
1st 17.336 $ 48.00 NOLA RANKIN on BULLY LADY LOVE
2nd 17.494 $ 36.00 KYLEE SIPKEMA on WHEN IMBAD IMBETTER
3rd 17.704 $ 27.00 Urijah Kincade on Dally
4th 17.834 KYLTE HUFF on RUBY
5th 18.474 SIDNEY TORREY on ELLIE
6th 18.569 ADDYSON LUX on DILLION
7th 18.686 REINA SANDERSON on UNDNIABLYSTRIKING
8th 19.159 Jozy Mathis on Gypsy
9th 19.215 KARINA BARKEY on MEDIC

10th 24.936 MADISON JACK on ROWDY
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ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Youth
N/T 400.000 JOSIE TEUBERT on REBA
N/T 403.986 BRTANNA CROUSE on WILLOW
N/T 404.326 ABBI SHEPHERD on CD
N/T 416.893 TATUMN GRIFFITHS on BASIC WHITE GIRL
N/T 417.604 Urijah Kincade on Sue Fooled Ya
N/T 421.849 CLAYTON LAMANCE on FOOLS TOPSHELFEF WHISKEY

N/T 432.726 KARINA BARKEY on PISTAL
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